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Member Names Member Agency

Alaleh Jenkins DOD Alaleh.Amiri@osd.mil
Angela Norkiewicz DELOITTE annorkiewicz@deloitte.com
Barbara Jones ODNI barbarbj@dni.gov
Carol Campbell DOD carol.campbell@osd.mil
Carolyn Mackenzie NASA carolyn.l.mackenzie@nasa.gov
Christina Kurtz ODNI christina.c.kurtz@dni.gov
Dan Murrin EY Dan.Murrin@EY.com
Debbie Daniels FAA debbie.daniels@faa.gov
Dennis Phillips USBR dphillips@usbr.gov
Donjette Gilmore DOD Donjette.gilmore@osd.mil
Fred Carr DOD Fredrick.Carr@pentagon.af.mil
Irene Hall DOD Irene.Hall@pentagon.af.mil
Jane Prichett GSA jane.pritchett@gsa.gov
Janine Chapman USBR cchapman@usbr.gov
Jeff Norris KPMG jnorris@kpmg.com
Katherine Reed ODNI Katherine.Reed@dni.gov
Kathy Greene DOD kathy.greene@pentagon.af.mil 
Kristine Chadwick EY kristine.chadwick@ey.com
Cindi Miller DOD Lucina.Miller.ctr@osd.mil
Maryla Engelking DOD maryla.engelking@osd.mil
Michael Minnehan PWC michael.minnehan@us.pwc.com
Mike Arakawa USBR MArakawa@usbr.gov
Michelle Butler NASA michelle.a.butler@nasa.gov
Monica Valentine FASAB valentinem@fasab.gov
Narja Hylton FAA Narja.Hylton@faa.gov
Nello Lavorini DOD Nello.Lavorini@bta.mil
Patricia Remington DOD-OIG Patricia.Remington@DODIG.MIL
Robert Serafin DELOITTE rserafin@deloitte.com
Robert Taylor DHS Robert.P.Taylor@dhs.gov
Robin Valentine KPMG rvalentine@kpmg.com
Roger Hill DELOITTE roghill@deloitte.com
San Romano COTTON & CO sromano@cottoncpa.com
Sandy Van Booven NRO Vanboovs@nro.mil
Seth Baldwin DOD Seth.Baldwin@pentagon.af.mil
Stacey Donahue USBR SDonahue@usbr.gov
Tanya Kelly DOD Tanya.Kelly@pentagon.af.mil
Teresa Price FAA Teresa.Price@faa.gov
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